
NORTH OF ENGLAND

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total

1 Blackburn Harriers & AC Bburn 55 171.0 27.0 167.0 420.0

2 Sale Harriers Manchester Sale 45 139.0 15.0 127.0 326.0

3 Southport Waterloo AC S'port W 55 123.0 16.0 133.0 327.0

4 Team Isle of Man © T IOM 35 119.0 19.0 108.0 281.0

5 Trafford AC Traff 45 149.0 30.0 160.0 384.0

6 West Cheshire AC W Ches 55 122.0 20.0 142.0 339.0

24/06/2025 18:48
MatchDay
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium

100m Men A Wind 100m Men B Wind -1

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Charlie UNSWORTH (U20) Bburn 11.0 1 55 Jack BROWN-SCHOFIELD Traff 11.4

2 5 Samuel ASHADU Traff 11.2 2 44 Alan STOBART (U17) T IOM 11.4

3 4 Ben SINCLAIR T IOM 11.3 3 11 Daniel NUTTALL (U20) Bburn 11.5

4 3 Joshua TAN (U20) S'port W 11.3 4 33 Jake ANDERS (U17) S'port W 11.6

5 2 Josh LEATHERD Sale 11.4 5 22 James ISABIRYE Sale 11.7

6 6 Lewis PARSONS (U20) W Ches 11.7 6 66 Daniel NOWOSIELSKI W Ches 12.4

7 7

8 8

200m Men A Wind 00.8 200m Men B Wind -01.0

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Charlie UNSWORTH (U20) Bburn 21.8 1 22 Theo DANQUAH Sale 22.9

2 5 Samuel ASHADU Traff 22.2 2 55 Esam AFTAB Traff 23.0

3 3 Joshua TAN (U20) S'port W 22.4 3 44 Finlay TAGGART (U17) T IOM 23.0

4 4 Alan STOBART (U17) T IOM 22.7 4 66 Lucca TARDIVEL (U17) W Ches 23.1

5 2 Benjamin DAVYS Sale 22.9 5 11 Jacob FISHER (U20) Bburn 23.2

6 6 Lewis PARSONS (U20) W Ches 23.4 6 33 Jake ANDERS (U17) S'port W 24.3

7 7

8 8

400m Men A 400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Ben SINCLAIR T IOM 49.7 1 22 Josh LEATHERD Sale 51.5

2 5 Reece INGLEY Traff 50.1 2 11 Logan MCCREDIE (U20) Bburn 52.9

3 2 Samuel PICTON Sale 51.5 3 55 Adam BELLIS Traff 54.7

4 1 Matthew SHARPLES (U17) Bburn 52.3 4 33 George INGRAM S'port W 55.1

5 3 Liam YATES (U17) S'port W 53.4 5 66 Alan LITTLER W Ches 56.4

6 6 Joshua STIRLING (U17) W Ches 56.2 6 44 Rory TURNER (U17) T IOM 60.4

7 7

8 8

800m Men A 800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Ross HARRISON Bburn 01:56.4 1 66 Paul MORRISON W Ches 02:05.1

2 4 Ryan CORRIN T IOM 01:57.4 2 11 Hayden MERCER Bburn 02:05.2

3 5 Patrick CUSACK Traff 01:57.8 3 33 George INGRAM S'port W 02:05.4

4 2 Aidan LYNCH Sale 02:00.6 4 44 Cosmo KINLEY (U17) T IOM 02:05.9

5 6 Daniel WALKER (U17) W Ches 02:01.6 5 55 Alex JONES Traff 02:08.5

6 3 Eddy CLARK (U17) S'port W 02:03.1 6 22 Nathan BOOTH Sale 03:23.5

7 7

8 8

Match 2 22/06/2025

24/06/2025 18:48
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

1500m Men A 1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Xavier O'HARE Traff 03:57.7 1 11 Sam ASPEY (U17) Bburn 04:04.5

2 1 Matthew RAMSDEN Bburn 03:59.0 2 55 Finley MAYOH Traff 04:16.6

3 2 Matt HARRIS Sale 04:03.4 3 22 Sam PENDRILL Sale 04:17.8

4 3 William DELAMERE (U17) S'port W 04:05.1 4 33 Will ROTHWELL (U20) S'port W 04:33.5

5 4 Harry STENNETT (U17) T IOM 04:17.3 5 44 Max HAMMAL (U17) T IOM 04:41.6

6 6 Paul MORRISON W Ches 04:30.1 6

7 7

8 8

5000m Men A 5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Joe GODWOOD Sale 15:30.6 1 22 Finlay DAY (U20) Sale 15:57.0

2 4 Lucas STENNETT (U20) T IOM 15:42.5 2 11 Sam STEPHENS Bburn 16:27.3

3 1 Ben MAKIN Bburn 15:50.8 3 44 Corbyn SCHADE T IOM 16:29.5

4 5 Simon O'MEARA Traff 16:03.5 4 55 Jeff PREST Traff 16:47.8

5 3 John DELAMERE S'port W 16:53.1 5 33 Mark WYNNE S'port W 18:45.6

6 6

7 7

8 8

3km S/Chase Men A 3km S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 97 Event Not This Round 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Men A 400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Jacob LINGARD Sale 57.4 1 44 Rory TURNER (U17) T IOM 69.9

2 3 Oliver STOREY (U20) S'port W 64.8 2 33 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 75.6

3 4 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 65.3 3 22 Nathan BOOTH Sale 86.7

4 1 Harvey HOLDEN (U20) Bburn 67.5 4

5 6 Andrew PARKER W Ches 69.0 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

24/06/2025 18:48
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

110m Hurdles Men A Wind -0.4 110m Hurdles Men B Wind -0.4

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Alex PARKINSON Sale 15.2 1 22 Alfie CARTER (U20) Sale 17.5

2 1 George WHITTAKER Bburn 17.2 2 11 Harvey HOLDEN (U20) Bburn 19.8

3 3 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 19.4 3

4 4 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 20.2 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Men A Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 2 Alfie CARTER (U20) Sale 6.40 1 33 Jack NELSON (U17) S'port W 5.60 

2 4 Sebastien SGOURADITIS T IOM 6.36 2 22 Alfie TRAVIS (U20) Sale 5.39 

3 3 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 6.02 3 11 Logan MCCREDIE (U20) Bburn 5.16 

4 1 Samuel MUTOMBO Bburn 5.53 4 55 Ian SCHOLES Traff 4.40 

5 5 Kenta BRANNON (U20) Traff 5.41 5 6 David MCKAY W Ches 4.40 

6 66 Dun XUE (U20) W Ches 4.70 6 44 T IOM X

7 7

8 8

High Jump Men A High Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Finlay TAGGART (U17) T IOM 1.80 1 66 Sebastian HULSE (U17) W Ches 1.60

2 33 Adam BYRNE (U20) S'port W 1.80 2 3 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 1.60

3 2 Alfie CARTER (U20) Sale 1.80 3 1 Alex BURNS-GROVES (U17) Bburn 1.60

4 6 Alan LITTLER W Ches 1.75

5 11 Abdollh SHRIHA (U17) Bburn 1.70

6 5 Sam REDMOND (U17) Traff 1.40

24/06/2025 18:48
MEN

Page 4 of 20



NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

Triple Jump Men A Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 3 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 12.51 1 11 Ethan james CUTLER (U20) Bburn 10.69 

2 1 Samuel MUTOMBO Bburn 11.12 2 22 Steven CALLISTER Sale 9.32 

3 55 Kenta BRANNON (U20) Traff 10.62 3 4 Rory TURNER (U17) T IOM 8.92 

4 2 Faisal OTHMAN Sale 10.32 4 33 Lee COUPLAND S'port W 8.69 

5 44 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 10.25 5 6 David MCKAY W Ches 8.29 

6 66 Andrew PARKER W Ches 8.84 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Men A Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 33 Adam BYRNE (U20) S'port W 3.60 1 3 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 3.20

2 4 Zac WOODWARD (U17) T IOM 3.40 2 22 Andrew ASHURST Sale 3.00

3 1 George WHITTAKER Bburn 3.40 3 44 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 2.80

4 2 Calum PARK (U17) Sale 3.00 4 11 Harvey HOLDEN (U20) Bburn 2.10

5 5 Ian SCHOLES Traff 2.10

Shot Men A Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 55 Felix TAYLOR Traff 13.34 1 5 Sebastian VALENTINE Traff 10.83

2 1 Anthony KENT Bburn 11.54 2 66 Dun XUE (U20) W Ches 9.76

3 6 David MCKAY W Ches 11.38 3 11 Brandon ZINYEMBA Bburn 7.97

4 2 Steven CALLISTER Sale 9.54 4 22 Nathan ROACH Sale 7.29

5 3 Liam HARRIS S'port W 9.14 5 33 Lee COUPLAND S'port W 6.84

6 4 Ben SINCLAIR T IOM 6.29 6

7 7

8 8

Discus Men A Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Anthony KENT Bburn 40.61 1 5 Sebastian VALENTINE Traff 34.68

2 2 Nathan ROACH Sale 37.37 2 6 David MCKAY W Ches 31.38

3 55 Felix TAYLOR Traff 34.82 3 11 Matthew HEYWOOD Bburn 25.36

4 66 Dun XUE (U20) W Ches 31.46 4 33 Oliver STOREY (U20) S'port W 20.71

5 4 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 28.21 5 22 Steven CALLISTER Sale 19.03

6 3 Sam COUPLAND S'port W 28.00 6

7 7

8 8

24/06/2025 18:48
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

Hammer Men A Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Anthony KENT Bburn 51.16 1 11 Matthew HEYWOOD Bburn 46.01

2 55 Roger BATE Traff 46.22 2 5 Joseph FLITCROFT Traff 45.94

3 6 David MCKAY W Ches 42.06 3 66 Dun XUE (U20) W Ches 32.06

4 3 Liam HARRIS S'port W 35.87 4 22 Peter CRAMPTON Sale 18.47

5 2 Nathan BOOTH Sale 35.53 5 33 Lee COUPLAND S'port W 15.15

6 4 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 21.06 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Men A Javelin Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 David MCKAY W Ches 46.89 1 22 Nathan BOOTH Sale 33.21

2 1 George WHITTAKER Bburn 41.49 2 4 Ryan CORRIN T IOM 30.25

3 2 Alfie CARTER (U20) Sale 39.82 3 11 Alex BURNS-GROVES (U17) Bburn 29.66

4 3 Adam BYRNE (U20) S'port W 38.62 4 55 Sebastian VALENTINE Traff 28.67

5 5 Felix TAYLOR Traff 37.27 5 66 Dun XUE (U20) W Ches 27.38

6 44 Kyle MARTIN T IOM 36.86 6 33 Jack NELSON (U17) S'port W 18.60

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 5 Traff Reece INGLEY Jack BROWN-SCHOFIELD Samuel ASHADU Adam BELLIS 44.20

2 1 Bburn Daniel NUTTALL (U20) Jacob FISHER (U20) Charlie UNSWORTH (U20) Brandon ZINYEMBA44.50

3 2 Sale Alfie CARTER (U20) James ISABIRYE Josh LEATHERD Alex PARKINSON 44.70

4 4 T IOM Sebastien SGOURADITIS Alan STOBART (U17) Finlay TAGGART (U17) Ben SINCLAIR45.10

5 6 W Ches Lewis PARSONS (U20) Daniel NOWOSIELSKI Joshua STIRLING (U17) Andrew PARKER46.60

6    

7    

8    

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 2 Sale Samuel PICTON Jacob LINGARD Theo DANQUAH Benjamin DAVYS 03:24.60

2 5 Traff Reece INGLEY Adam BELLIS Patrick CUSACK Thomas HARRIS (U17) 03:27.70

3 1 Bburn Matthew SHARPLES (U17) George WHITTAKER Hayden MERCER Logan MCCREDIE (U20)03:31.10

4 4 T IOM Ben SINCLAIR Ryan CORRIN Cosmo KINLEY (U17) Max HAMMAL (U17) 03:36.10

5 6 W Ches Joshua STIRLING (U17) Alan LITTLER Daniel WALKER (U17) Lewis PARSONS (U20)03:36.70

6 3 S'port W Adam BYRNE (U20) Liam YATES (U17) Eddy CLARK (U17) Will ROTHWELL (U20) 03:45.20

7    

8    

24/06/2025 18:48
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium

100m Women A Wind -4.4 100m Women B Wind 0.8

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Georgia PRICE (U20) T IOM 12.7 1 66 Alba MARCH (U17) W Ches 12.6

2 3 Amber HUGHES S'port W 12.9 2 55 Chidinma AGWU Traff 13.3

3 5 Sarah BYRNE (U17) Traff 13.0 3 11 Sienna WAREING (U20) Bburn 13.3

4 6 Macey JONES (U17) W Ches 13.2 4 33 Jessica KEENAN (U20) S'port W 14.5

5 1 Claudia LONGTON (U17) Bburn 13.7 5

6 2 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale DQ TR16.8 6

7 7

8 8

200m Women A Wind -0.1 200m Women B Wind -1.5

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Renee ADAMS (U17) S'port W 24.5 1 66 Holly BOSWORTH (U20) W Ches 25.3

2 6 Niamh LE'GALL (U20) W Ches 24.6 2 22 Lucy ARMITAGE Sale 26.4

3 2 Rebecca WEEKES Sale 25.4 3 33 Amber HUGHES S'port W 26.6

4 5 Sarah BYRNE (U17) Traff 26.7 4 55 Emily BUSHNELL (U20) Traff 28.0

5 4 Aimee CHRISTIAN T IOM 27.0 5 11 Alisha LEHNER (U20) Bburn 28.7

6 1 Sienna WAREING (U20) Bburn 27.9 6

7 7

8 8

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Rebecca WEEKES Sale 56.4 1 22 Lucy ARMITAGE Sale 56.2

2 5 Daniela GRAHAM MARTI (U20)Traff 57.0 2 11 Poppi WATSON (U20) Bburn 61.8

3 1 Millie SCHOFIELD (U20) Bburn 58.2 3 55 Angelica OMEJE (U17) Traff 62.7

4 3 Olivia MORGAN S'port W 61.9 4 44 Neve MADDEN (U17) T IOM 69.7

5 6 Beth MANSON (U17) W Ches 62.8 5 66 Joy HICKMAN W Ches 85.9

6 4 Abi SINCLAIR (U17) T IOM 68.9 6 33 Katy COUPLAND S'port W 99.5

7 7

8 8

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Bethany REID Traff 02:16.4 1 11 Keira HAXTON Bburn 02:25.8

2 6 Cosette WEARDEN (U20) W Ches 02:22.4 2 44 Abi SINCLAIR (U17) T IOM 02:29.8

3 2 Rachael ROZHDESTVENSKAYASale 02:25.1 3 66 Eleanor WHEELER (U17) W Ches 02:31.9

4 1 Poppi WATSON (U20) Bburn 02:26.7 4

5 4 Neve MADDEN (U17) T IOM 02:38.6 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 2 22/06/2025

24/06/2025 18:48
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

1500m Women A 1500m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Isabel HOLT (U20) Bburn 04:39.1 1 55 Vicki CRONIN Traff 05:06.0

2 5 Kate MEESON Traff 04:42.3 2 11 Evie TAYLOR (U20) Bburn 05:08.0

3 6 Nancy FARMER (U20) W Ches 05:00.4 3 66 Emma NUTT W Ches 05:25.9

4 22 Imani MODAHL Sale 05:21.0 4 2 Holly NOLAN (U20) Sale 05:32.1

5 3 Amilie SCOTT (U20) S'port W 05:33.5 5

6 4 Aalin ATHERTON (U17) T IOM 05:41.6 6

7 7

8 8

3000m Women A 3000m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Abigail MCANDREW Bburn 09:45.0 1 11 Louisa POWELL-SMITH Bburn 10:51.7

2 2 Rachael ROZHDESTVENSKAYASale 10:36.5 2 66 Claire HARRIS W Ches 11:19.9

3 6 Cosette WEARDEN (U20) W Ches 11:03.7 3 55 Ruth BERESFORD Traff 11:54.2

4 5 Isabel PEARSON (U20) Traff 11:14.8 4 44 Sienna MORRISSEY (U17) T IOM 12:07.4

5 3 Sydney MONAHAN CLARKSON (U17)S'port W 11:19.3 5

6 4 Dawn ATHERTON T IOM 11:24.8 6

7 7

8 8

2km S/Chase Women A 2km S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Emma NUTT W Ches 08:57.5 1 66 Joy HICKMAN W Ches 10:08.3

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Renee ADAMS (U17) S'port W 63.2 1 33 Scarlett ADDERLEY (U17) S'port W 75.1

2 4 Aimee CHRISTIAN T IOM 63.7 2 11 Millie PILKINGTON (U20) Bburn 77.9

3 5 Lisa HALLIDAY Traff 66.9 3 66 Emma NUTT W Ches 80.0

4 6 Liliana BOELGER (U17) W Ches 74.0 4

5 1 Kiera BOOTH Bburn 76.8 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

24/06/2025 18:48
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

100m Hurdles Women A Wind 00.2 100m Hurdles Women B Wind 00.2

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Amber HUGHES S'port W 15.9 1 55 Angelica OMEJE (U17) Traff 17.4

2 5 Lisa HALLIDAY Traff 16.8 2

3 1 Alisha LEHNER (U20) Bburn 17.1 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 55 Amber BROWN (U20) Traff 5.63 -1.1 1 5 Louise SMITH Traff 5.05 -1.1

2 2 Grace BOWER Sale 5.31 -0.7 2 22 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale 5.01 -0.7

3 3 Lauren BYRNE (U20) S'port W 5.02 0.8 3 33 Esme MCNALLY (U17) S'port W 4.62 0.8

4 4 Georgia PRICE (U20) T IOM 4.92 0.9 4 6 Danielle ERSKINE W Ches 4.56 0.9

5 66 Arwen THORNE (U17) W Ches 4.71 -0.1 5 44 Frankie KENNEDY (U17) T IOM 4.22 -1.1

6 11 Holly MOORE (U17) Bburn 4.50 0 6 1 Grace ILUNGA (U17) Bburn 4.22 0

7 7

8 8

High Jump Women A High Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Arwen THORNE (U17) W Ches 1.65 1 44 Frankie KENNEDY (U17) T IOM 1.50

2 4 Tegan THOMPSON (U20) T IOM 1.55 2 66 Mae GRANT (U17) W Ches 1.45

3 5 Deborah DASSE Traff 1.45 3 55 Francesca LUCAS (U17) Traff 1.30

4 3 Amber HUGHES S'port W 1.35 4 1 Holly MOORE (U17) Bburn 1.25

5 11 Tamzin OSBORNE (U17) Bburn 1.30 5 33 Jessica KEENAN (U20) S'port W 1.20

24/06/2025 18:48
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 5 Amber BROWN (U20) Traff 11.84 0.7 1 11 Claudia LONGTON (U17) Bburn 9.96 0.7

2 4 Georgia PRICE (U20) T IOM 10.72 -1.1 2 55 Sorcia KAJUE (U17) Traff 9.93 -1.1

3 1 Sienna WAREING (U20) Bburn 10.07 -5.2 3 66 Mae GRANT (U17) W Ches 9.75 -5.2

4 6 Danielle ERSKINE W Ches 9.96 -1.8 4 33 Charlotte HUGHES (U20) S'port W 7.94 -1.8

5 3 Esme MCNALLY (U17) S'port W 9.21 -0.5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 1 Tamzin OSBORNE (U17) Bburn 2.80 1 5 Angelica OMEJE (U17) Traff 2.20

2 55 Francesca LUCAS (U17) Traff 2.40

3 4 Lara SMITH (U17) T IOM 1.70

Shot Women A Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Shaunna THOMPSON Sale 14.41 1 22 Annabel AMADIN (U20) Sale 14.18

2 6 Sidney SHORROCK (U17) W Ches 11.25 2 33 Amber HUGHES S'port W 9.69

3 55 Kerrie BUCKLEY Traff 10.69 3 5 Jemma BATE Traff 9.57

4 3 Lauren BYRNE (U20) S'port W 9.78 4 11 Isabelle HARTLEY (U20) Bburn 7.84

5 1 Ava LEIGH Bburn 8.91 5 66 Kara STOLL (U20) W Ches 7.55

6 4 Jessica SCHREUDER (U17) T IOM 6.05 6 44 Jasmine DORRINGTON (U20) T IOM 4.99

7 7

8 8

Discus Women A Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 22 Annabel AMADIN (U20) Sale 43.47 1 2 Shaunna THOMPSON Sale 32.73

2 6 Sidney SHORROCK (U17) W Ches 37.04 2 55 Kerrie BUCKLEY Traff 20.65

3 5 Jemma BATE Traff 35.79 3 66 Satine WEARDEN (U17) W Ches 20.54

4 1 Charlotte WILLIAMS Bburn 25.80 4 11 Kady THOMPSON (U20) Bburn 16.65

5 3 Katy COUPLAND S'port W 24.15 5 33 Charlotte HUGHES (U20) S'port W 13.28

6 4 Jasmine DORRINGTON (U20) T IOM 14.37 6 44 Lara SMITH (U17) T IOM 12.24

7 7

8 8

24/06/2025 18:48
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 11 Ava LEIGH Bburn 53.86 1 1 Charlotte WILLIAMS Bburn 50.51

2 6 Kara STOLL (U20) W Ches 43.00 2 66 Megan KETTLE W Ches 36.88

3 5 Jemma BATE Traff 42.01 3 55 Kerrie BUCKLEY Traff 31.45

4 33 Scarlett ADDERLEY (U17) S'port W 18.51 4 3 Katy COUPLAND S'port W 15.14

5 4 Jasmine DORRINGTON (U20) T IOM 18.38 5 44 Lara SMITH (U17) T IOM 13.57

6 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 66 Arwen THORNE (U17) W Ches 33.56 1 6 Danielle ERSKINE W Ches 25.09

2 11 Isabelle HARTLEY (U20) Bburn 26.87 2 1 Kady THOMPSON (U20) Bburn 24.35

3 2 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale 26.62 3 55 Kerrie BUCKLEY Traff 20.10

4 33 Amber HUGHES S'port W 26.04 4 4 Jessica SCHREUDER (U17) T IOM 15.18

5 44 Tegan THOMPSON (U20) T IOM 24.11 5 3 Katy COUPLAND S'port W 14.66

6 5 Jemma BATE Traff 22.16 6

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 1 Bburn Sienna WAREING (U20) Millie SCHOFIELD (U20) Alisha LEHNER (U20) Claudia LONGTON (U17)50.80

2 5 Traff Sarah BYRNE (U17) Emily BUSHNELL (U20) Chidinma AGWU Gaia OLA - DUNN (U20)53.10

3 6 W Ches Danielle ERSKINE Macey JONES (U17) Liliana BOELGER (U17) Mae GRANT (U17) 54.40

4 4 T IOM Georgia PRICE (U20) Aimee CHRISTIAN Frankie KENNEDY (U17) Tegan THOMPSON (U20)55.40

5 3 S'port W Lauren BYRNE (U20) Esme MCNALLY (U17) Katy COUPLAND Charlotte HUGHES (U20)58.70

6    

7    

8    

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 3 S'port W Olivia MORGAN Amber HUGHES Scarlett ADDERLEY (U17) Renee ADAMS (U17) 04:09.70

2 5 Traff Vicki CRONIN Daniela GRAHAM MARTI (U20) Kate MEESON Bethany REID 04:11.20

3 6 W Ches Holly BOSWORTH (U20) Beth MANSON (U17) Eleanor WHEELER (U17) Nancy FARMER (U20)04:13.60

4 1 Bburn Isabel HOLT (U20) Poppi WATSON (U20) Keira HAXTON Evie TAYLOR (U20) 04:21.10

5 4 T IOM Abi SINCLAIR (U17) Aimee CHRISTIAN Neve MADDEN (U17) Sienna MORRISSEY (U17)05:03.40

6    

7    

8    

24/06/2025 18:48
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium

100m N/S Men A Wind = -01.00 100m N/S Men B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 424  Alex PARKINSON  (Sen) Sale 11.60 1

2 430  Jacob FISHER  (U20) Bburn 11.60 2

3 426  Alfie HARRISON  (U17) Traff 12.00 3

4 428  Daniel HARRISON  (Sen) Traff 12.20 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men C Wind = 100m N/S Men D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men E Wind = 100m N/S Men F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men G Wind = 100m N/S Men H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 2 22/06/2025

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

100m N/S Women A Wind = -00.90 100m N/S Women B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 433  Emily BUSHNELL  (U20) Traff 14.00 1

2 437  Holly MOORE  (U17) Bburn 14.10 2

3 436  Grace ILUNGA  (U17) Bburn 14.20 3

4 434  Gaia OLA - DUNN  (U20) Traff 14.40 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women C Wind = 100m N/S Women D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women E Wind = 100m N/S Women F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women G Wind = 100m N/S Women H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS

Page 13 of 20

Dashboard!D13


NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

West Premier Longford Park Athletics Stadium Match 2 22/06/2025

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

Allocate a bib number to each athlete and then record results in the usual way in the results area on the left

Bib Athlete Club

424  Alex PARKINSON  (Sen) Sale

425  Faisal OTHMAN  (Sen) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

426  Alfie HARRISON  (U17) Traff

427  Noah TAYLOR  (U17) Traff

428  Daniel HARRISON  (Sen) Traff

429  Anthony LEE  (U17) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

430  Jacob FISHER  (U20) Bburn

431  Samuel MUTOMBO  (U23) Bburn

432  Brandon ZINYEMBA  (Sen) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

Allocate a bib number to each athlete and then record results in the usual way in the results area on the left

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) Sale

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

    ( ) W Ches

433  Emily BUSHNELL  (U20) Traff

434  Gaia OLA - DUNN  (U20) Traff

435  Chioma IGWE  (U17) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

    ( ) Traff

436  Grace ILUNGA  (U17) Bburn

437  Holly MOORE  (U17) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) Bburn

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) S'port W

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

Allocate a bib number to each athlete and then record results in the usual way in the results area on the left

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

    ( ) T IOM

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

Allocate a bib number to each athlete and then record results in the usual way in the results area on the left
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100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

24/06/2025 18:48
100m NS
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TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS
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